DATUM

2 X 10 minut

5.2.2020 10:30
5.2.2020 11:00
5.2.2020 11:30
5.2.2020 12:00

Z1
z2
X1
X2

BIOT. SM

Il. GIMNAZIJA
PROMET. SM
I1l. GIMNAZUA

SESM

GSKS RUSE

SGAMS

HIH|IN|O

Rk, ]|O|W

SZKSM

5.2.2020

12:30

5.2.2020

13:00

71-72
X1-X2

SESM
PROMET. SM

1 |ll. GIMNAZIJA

3 [lll. GIMNAZIJA

5.2.2020

13:30

Il. GIMNAZUJA

1{PROM. SM

5.2.2020

14:00

SESM

2 |lll. GIMNAZIJA

KONCNA UVRSTITEV:

1. SESM

2. 1ll. GIMNAZIJA
3. Il. GIMNAZIJA
4. PROM. SM




